
CLASS 1A STATE BOWLING RESULTS

Great Escape, Pleasant Hill, IA

14-Feb-17

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Cole Murphy (11) Knoxville 187 219 406

Patrick Wood (12) Knoxville 152 242 394

Tanner Mason (11) Knoxville 202 191 393

Blaise Hubler (9) Knoxville 183 200 383

Jared Landsberger (9) Knoxville 214 158 372

Zac Hague (10) Creston 189 160 349

Dylan Campbell (12) Mount Ayr 150 197 347

Mason Murphy (9) Bondurant Farrar 154 176 330

Camden Coon (10) Bondurant Farrar 156 170 326

Brycen Wallace (11) Nodaway Valley 152 169 321

Caleb Olcott (12) Bondurant Farrar 138 182 320

Mac Sarver (12) Pella Christian 124 194 318

Keagan McCarty (9) Knoxville 149 166 315

Skyler Rawlings (11) Nodaway Valley 146 165 311

Parker Baer (11) Bondurant Farrar 143 165 308

Sean Roose (11) Pella Christian 139 158 297

Alex Brown (11) Nodaway Valley 158 137 295

Andrew Belzer (10) Mount Ayr 135 153 288

Daniel Jorgensen (10) Nodaway Valley 131 155 286

Hunter Campbell (10) Mount Ayr 128 158 286

Isaac Jacobson (9) Creston 135 147 282

Max Kolb (12) Pella Christian 149 133 282

Kyle Sneller (12) Pella Christian 148 120 268

Austin Lindy (11) Nodaway Valley 107 159 266

Avery Conn (11) Mount Ayr 105 159 264

Chandon Cavan (10) Bondurant Farrar 146 117 263

Noah Gritters (12) Pella Christian 134 125 259

Mac Laven (12) Bondurant Farrar 119 140 259

Alex Veenstra (11) Pella Christian 145 113 258

Dylan Linch (12) Creston 122 128 250

Nick Case (12) Creston 131 117 248

Cooper Ranney (9) Lamoni 104 139 243

Conner Swank (10) Mount Ayr 115 124 239

Matthew Dickinson (12) Nodaway Valley 137 101 238

Omar Alcorta (12) Lamoni 119 111 230

Trevontay Wright (12) Creston 147 81 228

Jonathan Seals (11) Creston 98 127 225

Logan Eaton (11) Mount Ayr 103 117 220

Tristen Kelsey (12) Lamoni 98 101 199

Austin Davis (12) Lamoni 77 113 190

Breckin Davis (9) Lamoni 75 110 185

Nathan Stone (11) Lamoni 77 98 175

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

BOWLER 1 0 0 0



BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

CLASS 1A STATE BOWLING RESULTS

Great Escape, Pleasant Hill, IA

14-Feb-17

INDIVIDUAL

GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE

Knoxville 1948 141 193

Bondurant Farrar 1547 210 170

Pella Christian 1424 145 148

Mount Ayr 1424 161 158

Nodaway Valley 1479 106 140

Creston 1357 123 145

Lamoni 1047 132 103

Team 0 0 0

Team 0 0 0

Team 0 0 0

Nodaway Valley

Brycen Wallace (11) 152 169 321

Skyler Rawlings (11) 146 165 311

Alex Brown (11) 158 137 295

Daniel Jorgensen (10) 131 155 286

Austin Lindy (11) 107 159 266

Matthew Dickinson (12) 137 101 238

TOTAL 1479

Mount Ayr

Dylan Campbell (12) 150 197 347

Andrew Belzer (10) 135 153 288

Hunter Campbell (10) 128 158 286

Avery Conn (11) 105 159 264

Conner Swank (10) 115 124 239

Logan Eaton (11) 103 117 220



TOTAL 1424

Knoxville

Cole Murphy (11) 187 219 406

Patrick Wood (12) 152 242 394

Tanner Mason (11) 202 191 393

Blaise Hubler (9) 183 200 383

Jared Landsberger (9) 214 158 372

Keagan McCarty (9) 149 166 315

TOTAL 1948

Creston

Zac Hague (10) 189 160 349

Isaac Jacobson (9) 135 147 282

Dylan Linch (12) 122 128 250

Nick Case (12) 131 117 248

Trevontay Wright (12) 147 81 228

Jonathan Seals (11) 98 127 225

TOTAL 1357

Pella Chrisitan

Mac Sarver (12) 124 194 318

Sean Roose (11) 139 158 297

Max Kolb (12) 149 133 282

Kyle Sneller (12) 148 120 268

Noah Gritters (12) 134 125 259

Alex Veenstra (11) 145 113 258

TOTAL 1424

Bondurant Farrar

Mason Murphy (9) 154 176 330

Camden Coon (10) 156 170 326

Caleb Olcott (12) 138 182 320

Parker Baer (11) 143 165 308

Chandon Cavan (10) 146 117 263

Mac Laven (12) 119 140 259

TOTAL 1547

Team

Cooper Ranney (9) 104 139 243

Omar Alcorta (12) 119 111 230

Tristen Kelsey (12) 98 101 199

Austin Davis (12) 77 113 190

Breckin Davis (9) 75 110 185

Nathan Stone (11) 77 98 175

TOTAL 1047

Team

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0

Team

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0



BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0

Team

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0





BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

178 156 156 2772

211 170 176 2484

185 128 160 2190

147 145 141 2176

147 136 100 2108

205 135 111 2076

128 125 126 1661

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0


